
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

[Licensing] Fwd: New Toronto Office Address
1 message

Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Oct 27, 2014 at 10:26 AM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

FYI
I have noticed that only licensing old org. address was included.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Alex Buchan >alex.buchan@tmacresources.com<
Date: Mon, Oct 27, 2014 at 10:19 AM
Subject: New Toronto Office Address
To: Paul Emingak <pemingak@qiniq.com>, Geoff Clark <geoff@qiniq.com>, John Roesch 
<jroesch@qiniq.com>, John Stevenson <stevenson@qiniq.com>, Allen Cole <ACole@kitnuna.ca>, Sherry 
Emingak <semingak@qiniq.com>, "Carson Gillis (cgillis@tunngavik.com)" <cgillis@tunngavik.com>, Keith 
Morrison <kmorrison@tunngavik.com>, Cheryl Wourms <officemanager@miningnorth.com>, 
"generalmanagernu@miningnorth.com" <generalmanagernu@miningnorth.com>, 
"executivedirector@miningnorth.com" <executivedirector@miningnorth.com>, 
"mitch.bloom@cannor.gc.ca" <mitch.bloom@cannor.gc.ca>, Sandi Gillis <SGillis@qillaq.ca>, 
"tineka.simmmons@CanNor.gc.ca" <tineka.simmmons@cannor.gc.ca>, Kelli Gillard <kgillard@nirb.ca>, 
Kristina Benoit <kbenoit@nirb.ca>, "licencing@nunavutwaterboard.org" 
<licencing@nunavutwaterboard.org>, "karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, 
"david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca" <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, Karen Costello <Karen.Costello@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca>, "RBarry@nirb.ca" <RBarry@nirb.ca>, Amanda Hanson <ahanson@nirb.ca>, Tamara Fast 
<Tamara.Fast@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Eva.Paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca" <Eva.Paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, 
"Dfredlund@gov.nu.ca" <Dfredlund@gov.nu.ca>, "Arcticislands@Innsnorth.coop" 
<Arcticislands@innsnorth.coop>, "Arsenault, Lilianne" <LArsenault@gov.nu.ca>, Adlair Aviation-YCB 
<cambridgebay@adlair.ca>, "MacIsaac, Bernie" <BMacIsaac@gov.nu.ca>, bearwise 
<bearwise@theedge.ca>, "brenda.mercer@hughes.net" <brenda.mercer@hughes.net>, 
"clloyd1@gov.nu.ca" <clloyd1@gov.nu.ca>, David General <davidgeneral@qiniq.com>, Donald McLennan 
<Donald.McLennan@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>, "David.Mate@nrcan.gc.ca" <David.Mate@nrcan.gc.ca>, 
"egotik@qiniq.com" <egotik@qiniq.com>, "MacIsaac, Hugh" <hmacisaac@gov.nu.ca>, "Ielpi, Alessandro" 
<Alessandro.Ielpi@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>, Cindy Romanow <cindy@topoftheworldtravel.com>, John Main 
<kiabdo@qiniq.com>, "joanne.avalak-panegyuk@servicecanada.gc.ca" <joanne.avalak-
panegyuk@servicecanada.gc.ca>, Klaudia Sieminska <Klaudia.Sieminska@erm.com>, 
"kpeterson@netkaster.ca" <kpeterson@netkaster.ca>, "PTaptuna@GOV.NU.CA" 
<PTaptuna@gov.nu.ca>, "jugyuk@assembly.nu.ca" <jugyuk@assembly.nu.ca>, "Leclerc, Lisa-Marie" 
<LLeclerc@gov.nu.ca>, "Ham, Linda" <LHam@gov.nu.ca>, Meaghan Bennett 
<Meaghan.Bennett@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>, Matthew Senkow <Matthew.Senkow@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, 
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"patted@SEN.PARL.GC.CA" <patted@sen.parl.gc.ca>, "Rene Laserich (Adlair)" 
<rene_laserich@hotmail.com>, "roberts.wes@dorsey.com" <roberts.wes@dorsey.com>, 
"seth.reinhart@cannor.gc.ca" <seth.reinhart@cannor.gc.ca>, "ssather@gov.nu.ca" <ssather@gov.nu.ca>, 
"takoak@assembly.nu.ca" <takoak@assembly.nu.ca>

Hello to all. 

Please be advised that effective November 5, 2014 our new mailing address will be:

95 Wellington Street West

Suite 1010

P.O. Box 44

Toronto, Ontario

M5J 2N7

Our main telephone number (416 628 0216) will NOT change.

Best regards, Alex

Alex Buchan

Director of External and Community Relations

TMAC Resources Inc.

Box 1203, Cambridge Bay, NU X0B 0C0

Ph. 867-983-2385

F. 867-983-2386

C. 867-445-6675

“Building Canada’s next Gold Mining District”
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